Corner sofa - Franzi (Pull-out with €799.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material

Filling

SKU

278

171

80

42

56

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left @@==1
Anthracite
Anthracite

Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

12061-LL-13125560BK




